
Boys Basketball Schedule 

*All games aim to start by 3:15 and end by 4:15, however times will vary depending on travel time 

Monday, Jan. 27 @ Colwood Vs. Hans Helgesen 

Tuesday, Feb 4 @ Wishart  

Monday, Feb 10 @ Pexsisen  

Wednesday, Feb 19 @ Colwood Vs Millstream 

Wednesday, Feb 26 @ Colwood Vs Sangster 

Driving: Please note that for away games, parents are to drive players to the games, we recommend 

carpooling to make this easier. 

 

Girls Basketball Schedule 

*Games often start at 3pm or as soon as the visiting team arrives in the gym and end around 4pm.  

Thursday, Jan 30 @ Wishart  

Thursday, Feb 6 @ Colwood Vs Millstream 

Wednesday, Feb 12 @ Sangster  

Thursday, Feb 20 @ Pexsisen  

Thursday, Feb 27 @ Crystal View  

Driving: please arrange your own rides to away games. 


